Outdoor PowerMAX
Modular N+1 Soft-Fail
Phase Combined System
The New Standard in Outdoor High Power Redundant
Microwave Amplifier Systems Has Arrived
• Gallium Nitride amplifiers,
offering higher power density
• Each array of 4 HPAs features

Modular N+1 Soft-Fail
Phase Combined System
System Part Number Configuration Matrix
H P A K U 2 0 0 A F C X X X X G
Module Configuration
F Four (4) SSPA Units
E Eight (8) SSPA Units
X Standalone SSPA Unit
SSPA Module Power Level
(in Watts)
Band
System Total Power, Psat
(# modules) Single
Module
(4) - “F” (8) - “E”
C 1000 W 1995 W 300
C 1413 W 2692 W 400
X 1047 W 1995 W 300
X 1380 W 2630 W 400
Ku 339 W 631 W 100
Ku 513 W 955 W 150
Ku 676 W 1259 W 200
Ku 812 W 1514 W 250
Configuration Modifier 1
X Standard
ENTER THE
SINGLE MODULE
POWER LEVEL
Band
C-Band CC
X-Band XX
Ku-Band KU
Frequency Sub Band
C-Band
5.850 - 6.425 GHz A
5.850 - 6.725 GHz B
X-Band
7.900 - 8.400 GHz A
7.700 - 8.400 GHz D
14.00 - 14.50 GHz A
13.75 - 14.50 GHz B
Ku-Band
7.100 - 7.400 GHz F
15.10 - 15.40 GHz D
12.75 - 13.25 GHz F
5.750 - 6.670 GHz C
6.425 - 7.025 GHz D
4.400 - 5.000 GHz L
5.715 - 5.790 GHz H
14.50 - 14.70 GHz C Use and Disclosure of Data
The information contained herein is classified as EAR99 under the U.S. Export Administra-
tion Regulations. Export, re-export or diversion contrary to U.S. law is prohibited.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
The example displayed in the System Part Number Configuration
Matrix above shows a 4-unit 200W GaN Ku-Band system operating
at 14.00 to 14.50 GHz. This system does not include the optional
Receive Band Reject Filter, AC Distribution Panel or Ethernet switch.
The model number is HPAKU200AFCXXXXG.
Outdoor System
C Compact Outdoor Modules
Configuration Modifier 3
X Standard (No Switch)
E Ethernet Switch
Configuration Modifier 2
X Standard (No Filter)
R Receive Band Reject Filter
AC Distribution
X Standard (None)
A AC Distribution Panel
USE STANDARD
SELECTIONS FOR
MODULE CONFIG. “X”
GaN Designation